Technical Data 4375
Effective November 2016
Supersedes January 2014
HB Supercapacitors
Cylindrical cells
Description
Eaton supercapacitors are high reliability, high
power, ultra-high capacitance energy storage

(W)
Pulse
Current5
(A)
Continuous
Current6 (A)
Typical
Thermal
Resistance7,
Rth (°C/W)
Short
Circuit
Current8
(A)
3 HB0820-2R5305-R 0.160 7.0 2.6 9.8 1.0 1.1 76 16
5 HB1020-2R5505-R 0.100 11 4.3 16 3.0 1.4 73 25
6 HB0830-2R5605-R 0.100 11 5.2 16 6.0 1.8 47 25
10 HB1030-2R5106-R 0.060 20 8.7 26 5.2 2.5 40 42
15 HB1325-2R5156-R 0.050 22 13 31 9.3 2.4 53 50
25 HB1625-2R5256-R 0.040 28 22 39 13 2.8 47 63
35 HB1635-2R5356-R 0.030 32 30 52 19 3.6 39 83
60 HB1840-2R5606-R 0.025 47 52 63 26 4.8 26 100
110 HB1860-2R5117-R 0.020 180 95 78 24 8.7 10 125**
** Repeated short circuit current will permanently damage the leads and cause an open failure.
Performance
Parameter
Capacitance change